Sp 1403: Zabieh na Moravé — Jesenik (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
09:31
09:46
09:59
10:11
10:21
10:29
10:33
10:43
10:50
10:58

Odjezd:
09:31
09:47
10:02
10:12
10:22
10:30
10:34
10:44
10:51
10:58

Stanice:

Zabreh na Morave
Ruda n.Moravou
HanuSovice
Jindfichov na Moravé
Branna

Ostruzna
Ramzova

Horni Lipova
Lipova Lazné
Jesenik



